
 
PHARMA DEVILS 

RECORDING THE VISUAL INSPECTION OBSERVATION 

ON DIFFERENT COUPONS 

PROTOCOL NO.: 

 

Annexure-3 

Recording the visual inspection observation on different coupons  

Product details : 
 

Coupon Details  :  

Spiking solution used:  

Lux Meter ID:      Observation in Lux:  (Limit: >400Lux) 

Master & Observer Details : 

 

Master Name Designation Department Sign& date 

     

 

Observer  Name Designation Department Sign& date 

Observer-1     

Observer-2     

Observer-3     

Observer-4     

 

 Recording the observation:      

Distance  

(In Inches) 
Angle (°) Master Observer-1 Observer-2 Observer-3 Observer-4 

6 

30 

     

20      

30      

50      

6 

60 

     

20      

30      

50      

  

 

 Remarks: 

  

 

 

 

Checked by (Sign / Date) Reviewed by (Sign / Date) 

 


